1/5Type series: SRE-_-6-... Reference: 400-P-466101-EN-01/03.2022
 - Stack valve
 - Interface to ISO 4401-03-02
 - External parts of screw-in valves with zinc-nickel
plating according to DIN EN ISO 19598
 - Stack-mounting body with temporary corrosion
protection
 - Stackable valve elements

the seals. When changing seals, oil or grease
the new seals thoroughly before fitting them.
Ordering code
S = stack valve
Ex.
RE = pilot operated check valve
_ ---
A = check function in A
6 = nominal size 6
1,5 = opening pressure 1.5 bar (standard)
BZN = coating ZnNi (on request)
N = NBR (nitril-butadien-rubber / BUNA) seals (standard)
V = FKM (fluorocarbon rubber / VITON) seals
(special seals - please contact BUCHER)
1…9 =
- -
B = check function in B
AB = check function in A and B
(blank) = temporary corrosion protection (standard)
A…Q =